FALLONE, MIKE

ROGGENSACK, PAT

ROGGENSACK, PAT

WISCONSIN CLUB FOR GROWTH
WMC ISSUES MOBILIZATION COUNCIL

STSUPCT/WI FALLONE DESCEND INTO DYSFUNCTION

STSUPCT/WI ROGGENSACK START SOMEPLACE
STSUPCT/WI ROGGENSACK START SOMEPLACE REV
STSUPCT/WI WICFEG PUBLIC SAFETY

STSUPCT/WI WMC GIGGLES LAUGHS AND SMILES

703

261

176
1,158
1,517

$189,040
$94,180
$59,940
$308,810
$477,900



