

FALLONE, MIKE	<u>STSUPCT/WI FALLONE DESCEND INTO DYSFUNCTION</u>	703	\$189,040
ROGGENSACK, PAT	<u>STSUPCT/WI ROGGENSACK START SOMEPLACE</u>	261	\$94,180
ROGGENSACK, PAT	<u>STSUPCT/WI ROGGENSACK START SOMEPLACE REV</u>	176	\$59,940
WISCONSIN CLUB FOR GROWTH	<u>STSUPCT/WI WICFG PUBLIC SAFETY</u>	1,158	\$308,810
WMC ISSUES MOBILIZATION COUNCIL	<u>STSUPCT/WI WMC GIGGLES LAUGHS AND SMILES</u>	1,517	\$477,900